
 

Administration/Faculty/Staff E-mail Addresses 

2014-2015 

 
Administration: 

W R Tucker  w.r.t@esc9.net  

Tim West  tim.west@esc9.net  

  

Junior High/High School Faculty 

Jesse Kincy  jesse.kincy@esc9.net  

Stacey Ward  stacey.ward@esc9.net  

Jeannie Carpenter  jeannie.carpenter@esc9.net 

Lauren Bristow  lauren.bristow@esc9.net 

Scott Penick  scott.penick@esc9.net  

Jack Williams  jack.williams@esc9.net  

Jeff Priddy  jeffery.priddy@esc9.net 

Lisa Sadler lisa.sadler@esc9.net 

Rhonda Thompson rhotho75@gmail.com 

  

Elementary School Faculty 

Shari Hilton  shari.hilton@esc9.net  

Neva Cozart  neva.cozart@esc9.net  

Kristi Cook  kristi.cook@esc9.net  

Kim Johnston  kim.johnston@esc9.net 

Elisa Benson elisa.benson@esc9.net 

Tamra Pittman tamra.pittman@esc9.net 

Stephanie West Stephanie.west@esc9.net  

  

Support Staff: 

Becky Pepper  NA  

Charlott Harris  NA  

Carol Luton  carol.luton@esc9.net  

  

Paraprofessional Staff: 

Mary Thompson mary.thompson@esc9.net  

Dusty Smith dusty.smith@esc9.net  

Betty Glass betty.glass@esc9.net  

Medina Gaston medina.gaston@esc9.net 

Mary Roof mroof@yahoo.com 

  

Auxiliary Staff: 

Sue Lemons sue.lemons@esc9.net  

Cathy Harris cathy.harris@esc9.net  

Marla Roof marla.roof@esc9.net  

Angie Camacho angelica.camacho@esc9.net  

Earl Weller  NA  

Winton Woods  NA 
 


